NO*
G0006
G0013

G0015

G0016
G0029
G003y
GOOkO
GOOu1
50043

Goous

Goou7
Goous
G0050
G0055
G0059
G0060
G006

G0062
G0063

GOO6Y
60065
60067

G0068
G0069

Loc

LR

LR
LR

LR
LR
LR

GE REPOSITORY LIST

DATE
nil
02/03/66

10/21/65

01/18/66
03/11/65
05/12/66
08/22/66
08/22/66
09/01/66

09/01/66

12/08/66
12/12/66
01/12/67
09/01/67
05/67
12/67

01/26/68
01/68

AUTHOR
McGee
Mathews

Mikus

McGee
Oliver
Hobbs, Foster
McGee
McGee
McGee

McGee

Bash
Bash
Bash
Goldberg
CISL
CISL
BaSh

Bash
CISL

Not Yet Published

02/05/68
11/67

02/15/68
03/08/68

Benjafield
CISL

Bash

Bash

MO118

Published: 12/01/69

TITLE

Free Standing GECOS~
GIOC Version
Peripheral T and D
Interface with 6u5
Software

On-Line Testing in a
636 Time-Sharing
System

Memo on 645 Mnemonics
Memo 1 Revision 6

645 Utility Program
EPS MTH211 and MTH311
Magnetic Tape Units
SPS GE-645 Gecos-10C
Version (MS0EBOOOO6)
SPS-C Multics/Gecos
Monitor (M50EBO0188)
EPS Extended Character
Set Printer Subsystem
(PRT202) (M50EBO0070)
600 Series GE
Specifications
Distribution of
Specifications

GIOC Manual
Compendium of PL/I (EPL)
Run=Time Mathematics
Library

The Multics Operating
System

EPL User“s Reference
Manual

CISL User Manuals on
MULTICS (memo)
Current INDEX Revision
CTSS Console User‘’s
Manual

Multics Console
Operator’s Guide
Errata to EPL User”’s
Reference Manual
Handbook of Operating

Information, Configuration

A/Multics
Current Revision of VOCAB
Intermediate Update of
INDEX and VOCAB



GE Repository List

NO*
G0070
G0072
GOO74
G0075

G0076

G0077

G0078
G0082

60084
GOO085

60086
G0087

G0088
G0089
G0090

G0091

G00%S2

Loc
LR
LR
LR
LR

LR

LR

LR
LR

LR
LR

LR
LR

LR
LR
LR

LR

DATE

0y /68
Ou4 /68
08/68
09/68

09/04 /68

10/29/68

12/20/68
01/21/69

06/69
07/01/69

07/28/69
08/06/69

08/15/69

08/22/69

10/69

10/69

- Bash,

AUTHOR

CISL

CISL

Hart, J.E.
Riesenberg, D.J.

Bash, J.L.

Riesenberg, D.J.

Goudy, M.L.
Bash, J.L.

CISL

Hart, J.E.

J.E.
J.L.

Hart,
Bash,

J.E.
J.L.

Hart,

Clingen, C.T,.

Freiburghouse, R,A,

Freiburghouse, R.A.

*Documents not listed are obsolete.

Page 2

TITLE

EPL. User’s Reference
Manual, Revision 1
EPI.BSA Manual

EPL. Glossary of Terms
GE-645 Address
Modification

Updates to the Glossary
of Multics Terms '
(Vocabulary)

Interim FL Reference
Manual

Interim 1/0 Document
Update to EPL Manual
G0070

MULTICS Condensed Guide
Chapter 1 of MULTICS User
Procedures (Calls to the
File System)

Multics User Procedures
Update (Chapter 1)
Chapter 11 of MULTICS
User Procedures (Interim
Document on 1/0 Calls)
Multics User Procedures
Update (Chapter 1)
Update to G0O087, Interim
Document on I/0 Calls
Working paper on

Program Naming Problems
in a Shared Tree-
Structured Hierarchy

A User’s Guide to the
MULTICS Fortran
Implementation

A User’s Guide to the
Multics PL/I
Implementation



